
Team Name First Last Score

Rush Logistics Shiloh Gaebler 97
Win Or Booze Carlos Valdez 96
Rush Logistics Hank Sharper 94
Win Or Booze David Ruiz 93
Graybar Electric #1 Scot Sparks 93
Graybar Electric #1 Brandon Shaw 93
Rush Logistics Ahton Perry 93
NAPA Auto Parts Matt Drefkee 92
Pinching Cool Arrows Jack Retzer 92
NAPA Auto Parts Austin Moore 91
NAPA Auto Parts Hyden Drefkee 91
Butch And The  Novices'  Butch Roberson 91
Claybusters  Tommy Jordan 91
ADKF Marketing Specialists Shayne Roberson 90
Rush Logistics Danny Webb 90
Pinching Cool Arrows Stephen Retzer 89
Kahle Mills Kurt Kahle 89
Mesquite Metal Works Dillion Moretich 89
Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 89
Claybusters  Reece Nors 89
Judge Gary Harger Gary Harger 89
JV Shooters Quint Roberson 88
Claybusters  Zeke Gonzales 88
Team Mechler Reuben Torres 87
Claybusters  Roman Cuevas Jr. 87
Silver State Slingers #2 Joel Hoots 86
Team Mechler Justin Sinclair 86
ADKF Marketing Specialists Jason Nelson 86
Team Conway    Jerry Conway 86
Aliance #1 Bal Nguyen 85
Aliance #1 Cody Kotara 84
Shoot To Thrill  Bob Carlos 84



Ridgeline Land Services LLC Craig Mcguire 84
Pull Factor Ted Heinrich 84
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC George Jones 84
Aliance #1 Cade Dial 83
JV Shooters Shon Cardon 83
Mo Skeets Danny Telles 83
Team Conway    Chris Morris 83
Spectrum Lighting JR Ross 83
Aliance #4 Cameron Cauthen 82
NAPA Auto Parts Brad Guillaudeu 82
Graybar Electric #1 Roger Pfeil 82
Graybar Electric #1 Daniel Coryell 81
Team Hamilton  Gabriel Lomas 81
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Eric Behrens 80
White Wing  Mark Walls 80
White Wing  Tom Baldwin 80
Team Hamilton  Lane Hamilton 80
Aliance #2 Cody Gardner 79
Mesquite Metal Works Kyle Gibson 79
Graybar Electric #2 Mike Salsar 79
Aliance #2 Dusty Moore 78
JV Shooters Josh Castruccio 78
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Joshua Schueling 77
Graybar Electric #2 Holly Sparks 77
Team Conway    Hogen Dane 77
Spectrum Lighting Q Cho 77
Judge Gary Harger Nick Castleberry 77
Pull Factor Greg Brown 76
Aliance #3 John Holmes 76
White Wing  James Walls 76
Pinching Cool Arrows Jeff Retzer 76
Team Campbell #1 Scott Campbell 76
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Chris Werner 75



Team Mechler Patrick Granchelli 75
Silver State Slingers #2 Bruce Kuker 74
Mesquite Metal Works Wesley Escamilla 74
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Bobby Krammer 74
Team Mechler Amador Torres 74
Team Mechler 2 Bradley Strause 74
Graybar Electric #2 Judson Enterkin 74
Big D Ruben Carlos 73
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Chris Mcguire 73
Team Hernandez #2  Alex  73
Kahle Mills Wes Moon 73
Team Campbell #1 Wolf 73
ADKF Marketing Specialists Noah Fulding 73
Team Black #1 Robert Black 73
Judge Gary Harger Caleb Harger 73
Big D Mike Peters 72
Aliance #2 Jason Thomas 72
Helotes Tacktical Mark Bishop 72
Helotes Tacktical Carl Gass 72
Team Mechler 2 Britt Jenkins 72
Team Mechler 2 John Kummer 72
Team Campbell #1 Staut 71
HEB #1 John Adickes 71
Aliance #3 Coby Gilly 69
Kahle Mills Terry Fant 69
Team Maxwell #1  Bryan Shaner 69
Team Maxwell #2  Jessica Groff 69
Judge Gary Harger Amanda Harger-Castleberry 69
Aliance #1 Alex DelaFuente 68
Sweet Home Alabama Shaun Bewley 68
Mo Skeets Marcos Morales 68
Team Hamilton  Traeger Hamilton Jr. 68
The Pigion Break Mafia Vincent Martinez 67



The Pigion Break Mafia Mario Perez 67
Sweet Home Alabama Chris Burns 67
Aliance #4 Kenneth Schaper 67
Team Maxwell #2  Erin Albercht 67
Team Black #1 Joshua Mata 67
Iron Horse Bandidos Kyle Ramage 66
The Pigion Break Mafia Alex Alba 66
Mo Skeets Monica Morales 66
Helotes Tacktical Tyler Bishop 66
Helotes Tacktical AJ Fribourg 66
Team Hamilton  Mardee Hamilton 66
Off In The Woods Baldo Martinez 65
Mesquite Metal Works David Nickelatti 65
Joeris General Contractors Kristi Duarte 65
Joeris General Contractors Chris Duarte 65
JV Shooters Thad Smith 64
White Wing  Charles Thompson 64
HEB #2 John Powell Jr. 64
Big D Alfredo Salazar 63
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Jeremy Cloud 63
Aliance #4 Joe Solis 63
Team Conway    Danny Conway 63
Joeris General Contractors Hugo Gonzalez 63
Joeris General Contractors Marcus Date 63
Spectrum Lighting Anthony Goodson 62
HEB #1 John Powell 62
Win Or Booze David Blanchette 61
Aliance #2 Clinton Hudson 61
Silver State Slingers #1 Mike Uri 61
Sweet Home Alabama Chad Rains 60
ADKF Marketing Specialists Marty Guerra 60
HEB #1 Robert Ramirez 60
Sweet Home Alabama Brian Rains 59



So Cal Lovlies Breana Castro 59
Team Black #1 Hilda Black 58
Aliance #3 Danh Tran 57
Graybar Electric #2 Joshua Hoftmann 57
Off In The Woods Hailey 56

Jason Stacy 56
Off In The Woods Rebecca Hunt 55
Team Maxwell #3  Taylor Nichols 55
HEB #2 Sid Martinez 55
Texas Dumpsters Sam De La Rosa 54
Big D Carlos Mora 53
Shoot To Thrill  Gene Mendoza 53
Team Campbell  #2    Cardoza 53
Team Maxwell #1  Logan Shaw 53
The Pigion Break Mafia Omar Macias 52
Shoot To Thrill  Ernie Quintanialla 53
HEB #2 Luis Sanchez 52
Team Maxwell #2  Phil Sutton 51
Silver State Slingers #1 Krystin Uri 50
Team Campbell  #2    Campbell 50
Individuals Nathan Mendez 50
Team Hernandez #2  Mario Garcia 49
Individuals Skip Manny 49
Butch And The  Novices'  Pam Roberson 49
HEB #2 Cecil Vega 49
Iron Horse Bandidos Albert Alba 47
Texas Dumpsters Abel Escamilla 47
Iron Horse Bandidos Veronica Gandaca 46
Off In The Woods Karen Goldstein 46
Shoot To Thrill  Hector Perez 45
Butch And The  Novices'  Tracy Freimarck 42
Iron Horse Bandidos Celia Alba 41
Team Campbell  #2    Namcanta 41



Silver State Slingers #1 Dan Hunt 40
Team Maxwell #1  Landon Groff 39
HEB #1 Randall Jost 39
Team Black #1 Alejandra Black 38
Individuals Alex Mendez 36

Chelsi Gearty 36
Win Or Booze Rabecca McCullough 35
Team Campbell  #2    Jordan Campbell 35
So Cal Lovlies Vera Nieto 34
Team Hernandez #3 Sal 32
Kahle Mills Kurt Kahle 31
Silver State Slingers #1 Grace Hunt 30
Team Maxwell #3  Alice Sutton 30
Mo Skeets Barbara Telles 28
Pull Factor Jenny Brown 28
Butch And The  Novices'  Norma Mora 28
Team Hernandez #2  Larry  25
Pull Factor Brenda Heinrich 23
Team Maxwell #3  Cindy Cadena 22
Team Hernandez #2  Martha M 18
Team Maxwell #3  Angie Gadino 7
Texas Dumpsters Edwardo Mendoza 6
Texas Dumpsters Trevor Mckenzie 3



Team
Team Name First Last Score

Rush Logistics Ahton Perry 93
Rush Logistics Shiloh Gaebler 97
Rush Logistics Hank Sharper 94
Rush Logistics Danny Webb 90

374
NAPA Auto Parts Brad Guillaudeu 82
NAPA Auto Parts Austin Moore 91
NAPA Auto Parts Matt Drefkee 92
NAPA Auto Parts Hyden Drefkee 91

356
Claybusters  Roman Cuevas Jr. 87
Claybusters  Zeke Gonzales 88
Claybusters  Tommy Jordan 91
Claybusters  Reece Nors 89

355
Graybar Electric #1 Scot Sparks 93
Graybar Electric #1 Roger Pfeil 82
Graybar Electric #1 Daniel Coryell 81
Graybar Electric #1 Brandon Shaw 93

349
Team Mechler Justin Sinclair 86
Team Mechler Amador Torres 74
Team Mechler Patrick Granchelli 75
Team Mechler Reuben Torres 87

322
Aliance #1 Cade Dial 83
Aliance #1 Bal Nguyen 85
Aliance #1 Alex DelaFuente 68
Aliance #1 Cody Kotara 84

320
JV Shooters Josh Castruccio 78
JV Shooters Shon Cardon 83
JV Shooters Thad Smith 64
JV Shooters Quint Roberson 88

313



Team
Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 89
Spectrum Lighting JR Ross 83
Spectrum Lighting Anthony Goodson 62
Spectrum Lighting Q Cho 77

311
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Joshua Schueling 77
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC George Jones 84
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Bobby Krammer 74
B & B Mobil Diesel Service LLC Chris Werner 75

310
ADKF Marketing Specialists Jason Nelson 86
ADKF Marketing Specialists Noah Fulding 73
ADKF Marketing Specialists Shayne Roberson 90
ADKF Marketing Specialists Marty Guerra 60

309
Team Conway    Jerry Conway 86
Team Conway    Danny Conway 63
Team Conway    Chris Morris 83
Team Conway    Hogen Dane 77

309
Judge Gary Harger Gary Harger 89
Judge Gary Harger Amanda Harger-Castleberry 69
Judge Gary Harger Caleb Harger 73
Judge Gary Harger Nick Castleberry 77

308
Mesquite Metal Works Kyle Gibson 79
Mesquite Metal Works David Nickelatti 65
Mesquite Metal Works Wesley Escamilla 74
Mesquite Metal Works Dillion Moretich 89

307
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Chris Mcguire 73
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Jeremy Cloud 63
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Eric Behrens 80
Ridgeline Land Services LLC Craig Mcguire 84

300



Team
White Wing  Mark Walls 80
White Wing  James Walls 76
White Wing  Charles Thompson 64
White Wing  Tom Baldwin 80

300
Team Hamilton  Lane Hamilton 80
Team Hamilton  Mardee Hamilton 66
Team Hamilton  Traeger Hamilton Jr. 68
Team Hamilton  Gabriel Lomas 81

295
Aliance #2 Jason Thomas 72
Aliance #2 Cody Gardner 79
Aliance #2 Clinton Hudson 61
Aliance #2 Dusty Moore 78

290
Graybar Electric #2 Joshua Hoftmann 57
Graybar Electric #2 Judson Enterkin 74
Graybar Electric #2 Mike Salsar 79
Graybar Electric #2 Holly Sparks 77

287
Win Or Booze Rabecca McCullough 35
Win Or Booze David Blanchette 61
Win Or Booze Carlos Valdez 96
Win Or Booze David Ruiz 93

285
Helotes Tacktical Tyler Bishop 66
Helotes Tacktical Mark Bishop 72
Helotes Tacktical Carl Gass 72
Helotes Tacktical AJ Fribourg 66

276
Kahle Mills Kurt Kahle 31
Kahle Mills Terry Fant 69
Kahle Mills Wes Moon 73
Kahle Mills Kurt Kahle 89

262



Team
Big D Ruben Carlos 73
Big D Mike Peters 72
Big D Carlos Mora 53
Big D Alfredo Salazar 63

261
Joeris General Contractors Kristi Duarte 65
Joeris General Contractors Chris Duarte 65
Joeris General Contractors Hugo Gonzalez 63
Joeris General Contractors Marcus Date 63

256
Sweet Home Alabama Brian Rains 59
Sweet Home Alabama Chris Burns 67
Sweet Home Alabama Chad Rains 60
Sweet Home Alabama Shaun Bewley 68

254
The Pigion Break Mafia Vincent Martinez 67
The Pigion Break Mafia Omar Macias 52
The Pigion Break Mafia Mario Perez 67
The Pigion Break Mafia Alex Alba 66

252
Mo Skeets Marcos Morales 68
Mo Skeets Monica Morales 66
Mo Skeets Danny Telles 83
Mo Skeets Barbara Telles 28

245
Team Black #1 Robert Black 73
Team Black #1 Hilda Black 58
Team Black #1 Alejandra Black 38
Team Black #1 Joshua Mata 67

236
Shoot To Thrill  Hector Perez 45
Shoot To Thrill  Gene Mendoza 53
Shoot To Thrill  Ernie Quintanialla 53
Shoot To Thrill  Bob Carlos 84

235



Team
HEB #1 Randall Jost 39
HEB #1 John Powell 62
HEB #1 Robert Ramirez 60
HEB #1 John Adickes 71

232
Off In The Woods Rebecca Hunt 55
Off In The Woods Baldo Martinez 65
Off In The Woods Karen Goldstein 46
Off In The Woods Hailey 56

222
HEB #2 Luis Sanchez 52
HEB #2 Cecil Vega 49
HEB #2 Sid Martinez 55
HEB #2 John Powell Jr. 64

220
Pull Factor Greg Brown 76
Pull Factor Jenny Brown 28
Pull Factor Ted Heinrich 84
Pull Factor Brenda Heinrich 23

211
Butch And The  Novices'  Butch Roberson 91
Butch And The  Novices'  Pam Roberson 49
Butch And The  Novices'  Tracy Freimarck 42
Butch And The  Novices'  Norma Mora 28

210
Iron Horse Bandidos Albert Alba 47
Iron Horse Bandidos Celia Alba 41
Iron Horse Bandidos Veronica Gandaca 46
Iron Horse Bandidos Kyle Ramage 66

200
Silver State Slingers #1 Dan Hunt 40
Silver State Slingers #1 Grace Hunt 30
Silver State Slingers #1 Mike Uri 61
Silver State Slingers #1 Krystin Uri 50

181



Team
Team Campbell  #2    Jordan Campbell 35
Team Campbell  #2    Cardoza 53
Team Campbell  #2    Namcanta 41
Team Campbell  #2    Campbell 50

179
Team Hernandez #2  Larry  25
Team Hernandez #2  Alex  73
Team Hernandez #2  Mario Garcia 49
Team Hernandez #2  Martha M 18

165
Team Maxwell #3  Taylor Nichols 55
Team Maxwell #3  Alice Sutton 30
Team Maxwell #3  Cindy Cadena 22
Team Maxwell #3  Angie Gadino 7

114
Texas Dumpsters Sam De La Rosa 54
Texas Dumpsters Edwardo Mendoza 6
Texas Dumpsters Abel Escamilla 47
Texas Dumpsters Trevor Mckenzie 3

110



Team Name First Last Score Award
Rush Logistics Shiloh Gaebler 97 HOA
B & B Mobil Diesel Se  Chris Werner 75 2nd 
Aliance #2 Clinton Hudson 61 3rd 

Graybar Electric #2 Holly Sparks 77 Lady CH
Team Conway    Chris Morris 83 Chair CH

Team Name First Last Score Award
Rush Logistics Ahton Perry 93
Rush Logistics Shiloh Gaebler 97
Rush Logistics Hank Sharper 94
Rush Logistics Danny Webb 90

374
White Wing  Mark Walls 80
White Wing  James Walls 76
White Wing  Charles Thompson 64
White Wing  Tom Baldwin 80

300
Team Black #1 Robert Black 73
Team Black #1 Hilda Black 58
Team Black #1 Alejandra Black 38
Team Black #1 Joshua Mata 67

236
Texas Dumpsters Sam De La Rosa 54
Texas Dumpsters Edwardo Mendoza 6
Texas Dumpsters Abel Escamilla 47
Texas Dumpsters Trevor Mckenzie 3

110
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